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DHSS Comprehensive Tobacco Control Program Staff
Tiffany Tuua (NE)
Tobacco Control Specialist
Jefferson City, MO
(573) 522-2800
Tiffany.Tuua@health.mo.gov

Jamie Baker (NW)
Tobacco Control Specialist
Savannah, MO
(816) 390-1096
Jamie.Baker@health.mo.gov

Tiffany Tuua (SW)
Tobacco Control Specialist
Jefferson City, MO
(573) 522-2800
Tiffany.Tuua@health.mo.gov

Hillary Burton (SE)
Tobacco Control Specialist
Kennett, MO
(573) 919-2212
Hillary.Burton@health.mo.gov

Joyce Lara
Youth Program Specialist
Jefferson City
(573) 751-6183
Joyce.Lara@health.mo.gov

Leslie Murphy
Tobacco Cessation Specialist
Jefferson City, MO
(573) 522-2865
Leslie.Murphy@health.mo.gov

Valerie Howard
Program Coordinator
Jefferson City, MO
(573) 522-2824
Valerie.Howard@health.mo.gov

Christine Wynn
Communications Specialist 
Jefferson City, MO
(573) 522-2641
Christine.Wynn@health.mo.gov


	Slide Number 1

